Mauro & Angelique welcomes you.
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ITALIAN RESTAURANT

All our food is prepared fresh.
Your patience will be appreciated.
Thank you.



The Tatian Yoy
PRIMO PIATTO

SNAILS R110

garlic butter or cream, parmesan, garlic and
mozzarella cheese done in pizza oven

ANTIPASTO R150
parma ham, coppa, mortadella, salami and Italian pickles
CARPACCIO R110
beef, capers, Italian pickles and parmesan shavings
PRAWN COCKTAIL R125
prawns with thousand island sauce and lettuce

CHICKEN LIVERS (MILD OR HOT) R95
chilli sauce, garlic, or cream

TRINCHADO R110
fillet meat

MUSSELS R95
cream, garlic and white wine

CALAMARI R110

grilled or deep fried

CARNE

meals served with roast potatoes and 2 veg of the day alforno

ALFORNO T BONE ITALIAN STYLE R195

500g T Bone with chilli, balsamic, garlic, coarse black
pepper, olive oil and done in pizza oven or grilled

RIBS

homemade basting sauce

400G R185
600G R249
800G R325
FILETTO MEDALLIONS 200G R185
garlic cloves and olive oil

FILETTO ALFORNO 250G R220

chilli, balsamic, garlic, coarse black pepper and
olive oil and done in pizza oven

FILETTO GRILLED 250G R210 yd
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CARNE continued...

FILETTO PICATTA R195
cream and mushroom

FILETTO SALTIMBOCCA R195
parma ham and mozzarella cheese

FILETTO SCALOPINO R185
white wine reduction and lemon juice

LA FAMILIA FILETTO 250G R230

calamari, mussels, onion, cream, garlic, white wine
and parmesan cheese

ALFORNO RUMP 300G R185

chilli, balsamic, garlic, coarse black pepper,
olive oil and done in oven or grilled

COTOLETTA R185
fillet schnitzel

TRINCHADO R175
beef fillet

OXTAIL R210
prepared Italian style and served with rice or mash
FILLET ON THE BONE R275

served with bone marrow

RACK OF LAMB R265

in pizza oven

Sauces: rossini R40, gorgonzola R40, mushroom R40.

POLO

meals served with roast potatoes and 2 veg of the day alforno

POLO LEMONE R185

chicken fillet served with white wine and lemon sauce

ALLA GEORGE POLO R195

chicken fillet wrapped with streaky bacon,
mozzarella and peppadew cheese sauce

ALFORNO BABY POLO R185

peri peri or lemon herb and done in the pizza oven

POLO SCHNITZEL

with cheese sauce

CANTINA POLO

~chicken fillet, onion, white wine cream sauce




SOLE LARGE

grilled and served with lemon butter or garlic
butter sauce served on a bed of creamy
parmesan rice( bon femme sauce R35 extra)

KINGKLIP 300G

grilled and served with lemon butter or garlic
butter sauce, served on a bed of creamy parmesan
rice

KINGKLIP CAPRESE 300G

seafood mix in a creamy white wine sauce.

CALAMARI

grilled or deep fried and served with lemon butter
or garlic butter on a bed of creamy parmesan rice

SEAFOOD PLATTER
kingklip, 4 mussels, calamari, 4 queen prawns

served with lemon butter or garlic butter on a bed
of creamy parmesan rice

PRAWNS GRILLED

8 queen prawns served with lemon butter or garlic
butter on a bed of creamy parmesan rice, made in
pizza oven or flat top

PASTA

R240

R195

R225

R180

R230

R220

served with a choice of fettucine, gnocchi, homemade ravioli,

spaghetti or penne

BOLOGNESE

classic with beef mince

ALL AMATRICIANA
onions, bacon, olives and chilli in napolitana
sauce

ARABIATTA

chilli, garlic and tomato

NAPOLITANA

tomato and basil

R145

R145

R135

R130

L&




: The Tatian Yoy

PASTA continued...

served with a choice of fettucine, gnocchi, homemade ravioli,
spaghetti or penne

QUATTRO FORMAGGI R150

cream, cheddar, parmesan, mozzarella and
blue cheese

MARINARA R180

seafood mix with creamy white wine sauce
or napolitana sauce

CARBONARA R140
egg, cream and bacon
PUTTANESCA R150

anchovies, olives, capers and tomato

CONCREMA R140
mushroom and cream

ALFREDO R145
cream, mushroom and ham

RAVIOLI R145
choice of bolognese sauce or napolitana

sauce

LASAGNE AL FORNO R145
classic with beef mince bolognese

GNOCCHI

classic with beef mince bolognese R150
or napolitana sauce R140
creamy 4 cheese sauce R155
AGLIO OLIO R120

spaghetti and whole roasted fresh garlic
with olive oil
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PIZZA

FOCACCIA R90 MARINARA R180
garlic and herb tomato, mozzarella, calamari, mussels
crab sticks, shrimps and garlic
FOCACCIA MOZZARELLA R110
OCACCIA MO NAPOLITANA R120
mozzarella and garlic )
tomato, mozzarella, sweet basil
d oli
FOCACCIA ARRABBIATA R110 VT
tomato, garlic and chilli QUATTRO STAGIONI R145
tomato, mozzarella, ham,
FOCACCIA CARPACCIO R140 mushroom, artichokes and olives
beef carpaccio and garlic
BOLOGNESE R140
HAWAII R130 tomato, mozzarella and beef
bolognese

tomato, mozzarella, ham and pineapple

MARGHERITA R110 CALABRESE R145

m mozzarell lami and chilli
tomato, mozzarella and herbs tomato, mozzarella, salami and c

REGINA R130 SICILIANA R150
tomato, mozzarella, ham and mushroom tomato, mozzarella, anchovies,
capers, olives and chilli

CAPRESE R145

. . CARNIVORE R150
tomato, mozzarella, chicken strips,
peppadews, sun dried tomato and tomato, mozzarella, ham,
oreganum salami and bacon
IL CRUDO R145 DELLA CASA R150

tomato, mozzarella, olives,

tomato, mozzarella, parma ham, garlic, feta, pepped, avo(when

rocket leaves and parmesan shavings

in season)
ALLA CALABRESE R155
tomato, mozzarella, bacon, SPINACH & FETA
salami, ham, onions, peppers tomato, mozzarella, feta and

and chillies spinach
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PIZZA continued...

DELIZIA

tomato, mozzarella, bacon, feta and
avo (when in season)

LA FAMILIA

tomato, mozzarella, chorizo,
garlic, olives and chilli

VALSUGANA

tomato, mozzarella, black forest
ham, fontina cheese, figs and
balsamic reduction

CALZONE (CLOSED)

tomato, mozzarella, ham, mushroom,
artichokes, olives, green pepper and onion

Extras

Cheese
Peppers
Onion
Peppadew
Salami
Ham

Bacon
Chorico
Pineapple
Blue cheese
Bolognese
Parma ham

R145

R150

R150

R155

R25
R20
R20
R25
R30
R30
R30
R30
R20
R35
R30
R35

CRUDA R150
tomato, mozzarella, parma ham,

rocket, cherry tomatoes, parmesan

shavings, olive oil and balsamic

reduction

POLO PICANTE R145
tomato, mozzarella, peppers,

onion, spicy chicken, peppadew

and chilli

Mushroom R25
Garlic R15
Chilli R15
Chicken R30
Olives R25
Artichokes R30
Avo R25
Feta R20
Figs R25
Anchovies R30
Capers R25
Seafood R40
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INSALATA

GREEK (S)R65
lettuce, tomato, onion, olives and feta cheese (L)R85
CAPRESE (S)R70
tomato and mozzarella cheese with basil pesto (L)R95
POLO SALAD

lettuce, tomato, onion, olives, feta cheese (S)R7O
and chicken with dressing sauce (L)R95
CREAMY BRANDY PEPPER R40

CREAMY MUSHROOM R40

LEMON BUTTER R30

GARLIC BUTTER R40

CAPRESE R55

ROSSINI R40

GORGONZOLA R40

SPAGHETTI BOLOGNESE R85
CHICKEN STRIPS WITH CHIPS R85
BEEF BURGER & CHIPS R110
CHICKEN BURGER & CHIPS R100
HAWAII OR BOLOGNESE PIZZA R85

CHIPS  (S)R35  (L)R55




The Tatian Yoy
HOT BEVERAGES

CAPPUCCINO
AMERICANO

CAFE LATTE

FLAT WHITE
ESPRESSO SINGLE
ESPRESSO DOUBLE
ROOIBOS TEA
ENGLISH TEA
RED CAPPUCCINO
RED LATTE

HOT CHOCOLATE
MILO
MOCHACCINO

DOLCE

ICE CREAM & CHOCOLATE SAUCE
CHOCOLATE BROWNIES

with ice cream/cream

WAFFLES
ice cream/fresh cream
chocolate sauce/traditional syrup

DESSERT PIZZA

sauce: a choice of bar one, peppermint, and
white chocolate

toppings: a choice of strawberry,

blueberry, nut shavings and marshmellow

MALVA PUDDING & CUSTARD

CHOC LAVA PUDDING

with ice cream

CAKE OF THE DAY

ask your waiter

BAR ONE CHOC CAKE

with ice cream

R36
R30
R40
R40
R30
R40
R25
R25
R40
R40
R40
R40
R40

R70

R75

R90

R85

R75

R75

R60




