

All our food is prepared fresh. Your patience will be appreciated. Thank you.



SNAILS garlic butter or cream, parmesan, garlic and mozzarella cheese done in pizza oven	R110
ANTIPASTO parma ham, coppa, mortadella, salami and Italian pick	R150
CARPACCIO beef, capers, Italian pickles and parmesan shavings	R110
PRAWN COCKTAIL prawns with thousand island sauce and lettuce	R125
CHICKEN LIVERS (MILD OR HOT) chilli sauce, garlic, or cream	R 9 5
TRINCHADO fillet meat	R110
MUSSELS cream, garlic and white wine	R95
CALAMARI grilled or deep fried	R110

CARNE

meals served with roast potatoes and 2 veg of the day alforno

ALFORNO T BONE ITALIAN STYLE

R195

500g T Bone with chilli, balsamic, garlic, coarse black pepper, olive oil and done in pizza oven or grilled

RIBS

homemade basting sauce

400G	R185
600G	R 2 4 9
800G	R325
FILETTO MEDALLIONS 200G garlic cloves and olive oil	R185

FILETTO ALFORNO 250G

R220

chilli, balsamic, garlic, coarse black pepper and olive oil and done in pizza oven

FILETTO GRILLED 250G

R210





The Italian Way CARNE continued...

FILETTO PICATTA cream and mushroom	R195
FILETTO SALTIMBOCCA parma ham and mozzarella cheese	R195
FILETTO SCALOPINO white wine reduction and lemon juice	R185
LA FAMILIA FILETTO $250\mathrm{G}$ calamari, mussels, onion, cream, garlic, white wine and parmesan cheese	R 2 3 0
ALFORNO RUMP 300G chilli, balsamic, garlic, coarse black pepper, olive oil and done in oven or grilled	R185
COTOLETTA fillet schnitzel	R185
TRINCHADO beef fillet	R175
OXTAIL prepared Italian style and served with rice or mash	R210
FILLET ON THE BONE served with bone marrow	R275
RACK OF LAMB in pizza oven	R265
Sauces: rossini R40, gorgonzola R40, mushroom R40.	

POLO

meals served with roast potatoes and 2 veg of the day	alforno
POLO LEMONE chicken fillet served with white wine and lemon sauce	R185
ALLA GEORGE POLO chicken fillet wrapped with streaky bacon, mozzarella and peppadew cheese sauce	R195
ALFORNO BABY POLO peri peri or lemon herb and done in the pizza oven	R185
POLO SCHNITZEL with cheese sauce	R175
CANTINA POLO	R175

chicken fillet, onion, white wine cream sauce

PESCE

SOLE LARGE grilled and served with lemon butter or garlic butter sauce served on a bed of creamy parmesan rice(bon femme sauce R35 extra)	R 2 4 0
KINGKLIP 300G grilled and served with lemon butter or garlic butter sauce, served on a bed of creamy parmesan rice	R195
KINGKLIP CAPRESE 300G seafood mix in a creamy white wine sauce.	R225
CALAMARI grilled or deep fried and served with lemon butter or garlic butter on a bed of creamy parmesan rice	R180
SEAFOOD PLATTER kingklip, 4 mussels, calamari, 4 queen prawns served with lemon butter or garlic butter on a bed of creamy parmesan rice	R230
PRAWNS GRILLED 8 queen prawns served with lemon butter or garlic butter on a bed of creamy parmesan rice, made in pizza oven or flat top	R220

PASTA

served with a choice of fettucine, gnocchi, homemade ravioli, spaghetti or penne

BOLOGNESE classic with beef mince	R145
ALL' AMATRICIANA onions, bacon, olives and chilli in napolitana sauce	R145
ARABIATTA chilli, garlic and tomato	R135
NAPOLITANA tomato and basil	R130







PASTA continued...

served with a choice of fettucine, gnocchi, homemade ravioli, spaghetti or penne

QUATTRO FORMAGGI cream, cheddar, parmesan, mozzarella and blue cheese	R150
MARINARA seafood mix with creamy white wine sauce or napolitana sauce	R180
CARBONARA egg, cream and bacon	R140
PUTTANESCA anchovies, olives, capers and tomato	R150
CONCREMA mushroom and cream	R140
ALFREDO cream, mushroom and ham	R145
RAVIOLI choice of bolognese sauce or napolitana sauce	R145
LASAGNE AL FORNO classic with beef mince bolognese	R145
GNOCCHI	
classic with beef mince bolognese	R150
or napolitana sauce creamy 4 cheese sauce	R140 R155
AGLIO OLIO	R120
spaghetti and whole roasted fresh garlic with olive oil	







PIZZA

FOCACCIA	R90	MARINARA	R180
garlic and herb		tomato, mozzarella, calamari, mussels crab sticks, shrimps and garlic	
FOCACCIA MOZZARELLA mozzarella and garlic	R110	NAPOLITANA	R120
FOCACCIA ARRABBIATA	R110	tomato, mozzarella, sweet basil and olives	
tomato, garlic and chilli		QUATTRO STAGIONI	R145
FOCACCIA CARPACCIO	R140	tomato, mozzarella, ham, mushroom, artichokes and olives	
beef carpaccio and garlic		BOLOGNESE	R140
HAWAII	R130	tomato, mozzarella and beef	
tomato, mozzarella, ham and pineapple		bolognese	
MARGHERITA	R110	CALABRESE	R145
tomato, mozzarella and herbs		tomato, mozzarella, salami and chilli	
REGINA	R130	SICILIANA	R150
tomato, mozzarella, ham and mushroom		tomato, mozzarella, anchovies, capers, olives and chilli	
CAPRESE	R145		D450
tomato, mozzarella, chicken strips,		CARNIVORE	R150
peppadews, sun dried tomato and oreganum		tomato, mozzarella, ham, salami and bacon	
IL CRUDO	R145	DELLA CASA	R150
tomato, mozzarella, parma ham, rocket leaves and parmesan shavings		tomato, mozzarella, olives, garlic, feta, pepped, avo(when in season)	
ALLA CALABRESE	R155		D4.45
tomato, mozzarella, bacon.		SPINACH & FETA	R145

tomato, mozzarella, feta and

spinach



tomato, mozzarella, bacon, salami, ham, onions, peppers



PIZZA continued...

DELIZIA tomato, mozzarella, bacon, feta and avo (when in season)	R145	CRUDA tomato, mozzarella, parma ham, rocket, cherry tomatoes, parmesan shavings, olive oil and balsamic	R150
LA FAMILIA	R150	reduction	
tomato, mozzarella, chorizo,			
garlic, olives and chilli		POLO PICANTE tomato, mozzarella, peppers,	R145
VALSUGANA tomato, mozzarella, black forest ham, fontina cheese, figs and balsamic reduction	R150	onion, spicy chicken, peppadew and chilli	
CALZONE (CLOSED) tomato, mozzarella, ham, mushroom, artichokes, olives, green pepper and onion	R155		

Extras

Cheese	R25	Mushroom	R25
Peppers	R20	Garlic	R15
Onion	R20	Chilli	R15
Peppadew	R25	Chicken	R30
Salami	R30	Olives	R25
Ham	R30	Artichokes	R30
Bacon	R30	Avo	R25
Chorico	R30	Feta	R20
Pineapple	R20	Figs	R25
Blue cheese	R35	Anchovies	R30
Bolognese	R30	Capers	R25
Parma ham	R35	Seafood	R40







INSALATA

GREEK	(S)R65
lettuce, tomato, onion, olives and feta cheese	(L)R85
CAPRESE	(S)R70
tomato and mozzarella cheese with basil pesto	(L)R95
POLO SALAD	
lettuce, tomato, onion, olives, feta cheese	(S)R70
and chicken with dressing sauce	(L)R95

SAUCES

CREAMY BRANDY PEPPER	R 4 0
CREAMY MUSHROOM	R 4 0
LEMON BUTTER	R30
GARLIC BUTTER	R 4 0
CAPRESE	R 5 5
ROSSINI	R 4 0
GORGONZOLA	R 4 0

BAMBINI

SPAGHETTI BOLOGNESE	R 8 5
CHICKEN STRIPS WITH CHIPS	R 8 5
BEEF BURGER & CHIPS	R110
CHICKEN BURGER & CHIPS	R100
HAWAII OR BOLOGNESE PIZZA	R85

CHIPS (S)R35 (L)R55



The Italian Way HOT BEVERAGES

CAPPUCCINO	R36
AMERICANO	R30
CAFÉ LATTE	R 4 0
FLAT WHITE	R 4 0
ESPRESSO SINGLE	R30
ESPRESSO DOUBLE	R 4 0
ROOIBOS TEA	R 2 5
ENGLISH TEA	R 2 5
RED CAPPUCCINO	R40
RED LATTE	R40
HOT CHOCOLATE	R 4 0
MILO	R 4 0
MOCHACCINO	R 4 0

DOLCE

ICE CREAM & CHOCOLATE SAUCE	R70
CHOCOLATE BROWNIES with ice cream/cream	R75
WAFFLES ice cream/fresh cream chocolate sauce/traditional syrup	R 9 0
DESSERT PIZZA sauce: a choice of bar one, peppermint, and white chocolate	R85
toppings: a choice of strawberry, blueberry, nut shavings and marshmellow	
MALVA PUDDING & CUSTARD	R75
CHOC LAVA PUDDING with ice cream	R75
CAKE OF THE DAY ask your waiter	R 6 0
BAR ONE CHOC CAKE	D75

